4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por.

0949041F |
1141842M |
1141900M |
1141830M |
0306617M |
0306702M |
0306653M |
0949080F |
0306603F |
0306681M |
0306692M |
094904 7F |
0306713F |
0306636M |
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Semnaturi:

BENZING Live
1: 38211876

BENZING M2

imbarcati :

01 .Madona

°19'42.96"N
.66 km
0

0306663F
1283546M
1141822F
0306608F
1141883M
0306641M
0306661F
0306650M
1141823M
0949011M
0949075M
0306668M
0513656M
0306676F

Crescator

-1.17

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:05 GPS
:05 40
:05 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO10D31
| DA095411
| DA557D23
| DAE75033
| DAO9516A
| DA095041
| DBO59C18
| DBOBBD47
| DBO10DSE
| DAET74FC5
| DAB5645D
| DBO10D65
| DBO10D6A
| DA152C6C
| DBOBBD52
| DA095404
| DBO10D15
| DBOBBD438
| DA0O94CB6
| DA0O94F94
| DBOBBD55
| DAIEAF4B
| DA095285
| DAE74E8F
| DA095397
| DA152ACO
| DAE74FAF
| DBOBBD22

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por. sositi

| Sosire
|Data Ora
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.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
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.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
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Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

5211

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

14,07

Madona

24°11'44.52"E

12.07.2025 05:
Lanos Ciprian
26° 13™ 27.1"
13.07.2025 17
13.07.2025 17
28

INr. |Nr. |Nom

| Sec |Ant |
50K |01 |003
0 |OK |01 1040
3 JOK |01 006
6 |OK |01 |029
5 |OK |01 |036
9 |OK |01 |021
5 |OK |01 ]010
0O |OK |01 012
0O |OK |01 ]037
9 |OK |01 017
5 |OK |01 |022
7 |OK |01 001
3 JOK |01 007
.6 |OK |01 019
1 |OK |01 1020
4 |[OK |01 ]005
7 |OK |01 1032
7 |OK |01 |01le6
5 |OK |01 |026
2 |OK |01 1025
2 |OK |01 ]011
4 |OK |01 1039
2 |OK |01 |041
3 J]OK |01 002
3 JOK |01 |004
9 |OK |01 |034
9 |OK |01 |027
4 |[OK |01 ]015

> 2025 03817

23:00
E
11:40
11:35 -5
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228134_1751992387.pdf

